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FUNERAL COVER

EMMANUEL PENTECOSTAL 
MISSION CONGREGATION 

Visit: 
https://forms.office.com/r/eQgKbFueGN
or scan the QR Code to sign up. Contact us:

info@paymansolfs.co.za

As a church we have embarked on assisting 
our members and the local community with a 
funeral policy that will ensure you as a member 
have confidence you have a valid policy that 
pays out when you need it the most.

Each congregation and staff members will be 
available to assist the grieving families with the 
service and support needed to prepare for the 
farewell ceremony of the deceased member.

• Premiums are collected via PayAt or Debit 
order Policies have a cash value and are 
underwritten by Old Mutual.

• Each policy includes repatriation and 
access to a legal advice help line.

• Paymansol Financial Services administers 
the policies on behalf of Emmanuel 
Pentecostal Mission Congregation

• New policies have a 6-month waiting 
period, after first premium has been 
received.

• If transferred from another registered 
parlour recognised by the FSCA with 
supporting documents, the waiting period is 
waived or balance of waiting period applies 
if within the waiting period.

MONTHLY PREMIUM

PACKAGE COVER
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Collection fees

Repatriation within the 

boarders of South Africa

Phone legal advice 

18-64

R35.00

R60.00

R85.00

R110.00

R35.00

R59.76

R85.00

R110.00

R60.00

R100.00

R145.00

R190.00

R60.00

R110.00

R160.00

R210.00

R30.00

R45.00

R60.00

R75.00

65-74

R65.00

R115.00

R160.00

R60.00

R115.00

R165.00

R110.00

R205.00

R115.00

R215.00

R320.00

R60.00

R110.00

R155.00

75-84

R85.00

R160.00

R85.00

R160.00

R155.00

R300.00

R160.00

R310.00

R85.00

R155.00

SINGLE

SINGLE 
PARENT

FAMILY NO 
CHILDREN

FAMILY 4 
CHILDREN

ADULT 
DEPENDENT

PREMIUM
INCLUDES


