

## **FUNERAL COVER**

As a church we have embarked on assisting our members and the local community with a funeral policy that will ensure you as a member have confidence you have a valid policy that pays out when you need it the most.

## **EMMANUEL PENTECOSTAL** MISSION CONGREGATION

Each congregation and staff members will be available to assist the grieving families with the service and support needed to prepare for the farewell ceremony of the deceased member.

- Premiums are collected via PayAt or Debit order Policies have a cash value and are underwritten by Old Mutual.
- Each policy includes repatriation and access to a legal advice help line.
- Paymansol Financial Services administers the policies on behalf of Emmanuel Pentecostal Mission Congregation
- New policies have a 6-month waiting period, after first premium has been received.
- If transferred from another registered parlour recognised by the FSCA with supporting documents, the waiting period is waived or balance of waiting period applies if within the waiting period.

https://forms.office.com/r/eQgKbFueGN or scan the QR Code to sign up.

MONTHLY PREMIUM					
PACKAGE	COVER	18-64	65-74	75-84	
SINGLE	5000	R35.00	R65.00	R85.00	
	10000	R60.00	R115.00	R160.00	
	15000	R85.00	R160.00		
	20000	R110.00			
SINGLE PARENT	5000	R35.00	R60.00	R85.00	
	10000	R59.76	R115.00	R160.00	
	15000	R85.00	R165.00		
	20000	R110.00			
FAMILY NO CHILDREN	5000	R60.00	R110.00	R155.00	
	10000	R100.00	R205.00	R300.00	
	15000	R145.00			
	20000	R190.00			
FAMILY 4 CHILDREN	5000	R60.00	R115.00	R160.00	
	10000	R110.00	R215.00	R310.00	
	15000	R160.00	R320.00		
	20000	R210.00			
ADULT DEPENDENT	5000	R30.00	R60.00	R85.00	
	10000	R45.00	R110.00	R155.00	
	15000	R60.00	R155.00		
	20000	R75.00			
PREMIUM INCLUDES	Collection fees				
	Repatriation within the boarders of South Africa				
	Phone legal advice				









